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¢ 13.30-14.00

* 14.00-16.00

* 16.00-17.00

* 9.00-10.30

¢ 10.30-11.00

¢ 11.00-12.30

* 12.30-14.00

* 14.00-16.00

¢ 16.30

MONDAY 09/02/2015

Registration , welcome coffee

Welcome address

Presentation of the Université de Pau et des Pays de |’Adour

Roundtable : who is who

Campus Tour

TUESDAY 10/02/2015

Linguistic policies: good practices
e Promoting plurilinguism
e  lLanguage buddy programme
e  Babelium project

Break

Partnership development
e  UPPA Trans-border cooperation

Lunch at the University (included)
Individual meetings in the faculties or departments

Visit of Pau’s castle

* 9.30-11.00

¢ 11h00

*8.30

* 9.30-11.00
*11.00

* 12.00-14.00
* 14.00-15.00

¢ 15.00-16.30

¢ 10.00-12.00

¢ 13.00-17.00

*19.30

FRIDAY 13/02/2015

Feedback, evaluations, suggestions

Conclusion

Distribution of Attendance Certificates

WEDNESDAY 11/02/2015

Bus to Bayonne (Atlantic coast)

Discovery of the Bayonne campus, introduction to Basque language and culture
Guided tour of Bayonne

Free lunch time in Bayonne

Visit of the Anglet Campus

Sightseeing tour of the Basque Coast (including Biarritz)

THURSDAY 12/02/2015

(optional) Youth mobility

You will have the possibility to attend the presentations and debates organized at
the Université de Pau et des Pays de I’Adour by our partner Pistes solidaires, a
coordinating organisation in the field of EVS

International Mobility Fair
o Partner universities presentation at the University Main Auditorium
e Display stands (partners, mobility actors, student associations, ..)
e International food tastings
e Human library on mobility
e Biarnés carnival

Farewell dinner




